Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/10/2022
3/10/2022

3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022

RMP22-001878
RMP22-001879

RMP22-001880

RMP22-001881
RMP22-001882
RMP22-001883
RMP22-001884
RMP22-001885
RMP22-001886
RMP22-001887
RMP22-001888
RMP22-001889

RMP22-001890
RMP22-001891

RMP22-001892

RMP22-001893
RMP22-001894

1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 2029 HICKS
RD

EUCLID AVE/ROHLWING
RD

CHEF PING

4728 ARBOR DR

EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE

1301 MEIJER DR

1645 HICKS RD

3225 KIRCHOFF RD

2325 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: 4801 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3335 KIRCHOFF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
4770 KENILWORTH DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2100 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4124 JODY
CT
2130 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
HIT AND RUN
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

VANDALISM
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION
FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ARREST ON WARRANT
ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/15/2022 8:12:59 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

3/10/2022

3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022

3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022

RMP22-001895

RMP22-001896
RMP22-001897

RMP22-001898
RMP22-001899
RMP22-001900
RMP22-001900
RMP22-001901
RMP22-001902

2146 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

2508 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

1155 GOLF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4718 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1301 MEIJER DR

4718 ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

LOCK OUT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

ALARM

THEFT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
PUBLIC SERVICE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
REPOSSESSION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/15/2022 8:12:59 AM



