



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/10/2022	RMP22-001878	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001879	APPROX LOC: 2029 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/10/2022	RMP22-001880	EUCLID AVE/ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/10/2022	RMP22-001881	CHEF PING	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001882	4728 ARBOR DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001883	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001884	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001885	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001886	1645 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/10/2022	RMP22-001887	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001888	2325 HICKS RD	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001889	APPROX LOC: 4801 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/10/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/10/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001890	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001891	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/10/2022	RMP22-001892	4770 KENILWORTH DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001893	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ARREST ON WARRANT	
3/10/2022	RMP22-001894	2100 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022		APPROX LOC:4124 JODY CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022		2130 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/10/2022	RMP22-001895	2146 PLUM GROVE RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001896	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/10/2022	RMP22-001897	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001898	1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001899	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001900	4718 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/10/2022	RMP22-001900	4718 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022	RMP22-001901	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/10/2022	RMP22-001902	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/10/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
3/10/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT